
Document G701/CMa™ - 1992 
Order~ Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

, 

.f'~OJECT (Nq¥t and ad4ress): 
'. ". EaStem MiddleSchool " Bid #1165 
Y2900 East 4th Street' 
. Otiluth, M;N 55812 . 

T6cONTRACTOR (Name and aiklress): 
North.bmdConccete &Masonry"
c;ompl!ri,y ILC .... ......•.•.. .' . 

.. '12026'ruverwOOdDrive 
B~Witle, MN55337 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 012 
INITIATION DATE: November 10th, 
2010 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 
.90281-2 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work: Scope 02 

OWNER: &gl 
CONS1RUCTION MANAGER: &gl 

ARCHITECT: &gl 
CONTRACTOR: &gl 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER:&gl 

THE CONTMCT IS CHANGED AS, FOllOWS: 

Item No. 001-PCO#153 -Ac1di!idnal pricing due to existing footing elevations being lower than what was shown. Add to drill 

epoxy dowels.into footings and w3.lls per ASI #24. 


\ ' .••..•.. '. Total AmQWiutem No. 001: $18,557.00 

Item No. 002- PCO #164 ~Labor and material for footings per RFI #103. 


. ' .. ...... . Total AmountItemNo. 002: $1,870.00 

Item No. 003 - PCO#218~Material and labor for surge tank: foundation changes. 


. . . .. Total AnloUnt Item No. 003: $6,580.00 

Total Amount This Change Order: $27,007.00 


The ori~nal Contract Sulll was . $ ---...,__..:;;.5.;:,:65~,00~0.~OO:-
Nefchange by Previo\isly authorized Change Orders $ ___~58=?1:.;;,6-,,4.~00;... 
The Contract sUm prior to this Change Order was $ 623,164.00 ¥ 

. ,The COntract Sinn will be increased by ~iS Change Order in the amount of $ ____27,.:..,00_7._00,­
The ~tv Contract Suniinciuding this Change Order will be $ ___...;;6.;;,..50.;..<,.1"",,7..;;.;1...;;.,00,­

'lbei~~tract iim~ will be unchiinged by Zero (0) days. 

1.be dateOfSubstantialCompleti~ri aSoqhe date ofthis Change Order therefore is June 1,2012. 


NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 

. which have been auth()rized byConstruction Change Directive. 


lO)[§©[§OW~~ 
~J DEC 1 5 2010 ~ 

I.S.D.#709 
FACILITIES MGMT 

AlA Document G701/CMa .... -1992. Copyright to 1992 by The American Instilute of Architecls. All rigllts reserved. WARNING: This AlA- Document Is 
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or dlatributlon of this AlA- Document, or any portion of it, milY 
Rlsult In seveRl civil and criminal penaltln. and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA 
software at 13:45:53 on 11/1012010 under Order No.7344970070_1 which expil8S on 01/1612011, and is not for resale. 
User Notes: (1633182251) 

1 

http:623,164.00
http:27,007.00
http:6,580.00
http:1,870.00
http:18,557.00

